3.45 pm
4.00 pm

4.05 pm

4.10 pm

4.20 pm

4.25 pm

4.30 pm

5.00 pm
5.05 pm
5.15 pm

6.30 pm

Celebration of National Science Day
Gujarat Science City, Ahmedabad

28" February 2012

Draft Programme Schedule for Inaugural Programme

Assembled in the Auditorium |
Prayer & Welcome Song
Welcome

Floral Complements

Key-note address

Brief Address

Inauguration of the NSD Programme,
Science Carnival by Chief Guest

Release of Souvenir
Opening of ScienceNet programme

National Science Day Address by the
Chief Guest

Vote of Thanks
Tea/Coffee
Youth Parliament

Night Sky Observation

Shri Dilip S Gadhavi
Executive Director, GCSC

Prof. Alok Dhawan

Chairman, Ahd Chapter of National
Academy of Sciences, India (NASI)
Director, Ahd University

Dr. Indranil Bandopadhya
Scientist ‘F’ & Group Director
Nuclear Physics, Institute of Plasma
Research, Gandhinagar

Shri Ravi S Saxena, IAS
Additional Chief Secretary
Dept of Science & Technology
Govt of Gujarat

Chief Guest

Shri Ravi S. Saxena, IAS
Additional Chief Secretary
Dept of Science & Technology
Govt of Gujarat

Dr. Narottam Sahoo

Sr. Scientist, GCSC

Amphitheater

Amphitheater






