Celebration of National Science Day Gujarat Science City, Ahmedabad

28th February 2012

Draft Programme Schedule for Inaugural Programme

3.45 pm	Assembled in the Auditorium I		
4.00 pm	Prayer & Welcome Song		
4.05 pm	Welcome	Shri Dilip S Gadhavi Executive Director, GCSC	
	Floral Complements		
4.10 pm	Key-note address	Prof. Alok Dhawan Chairman, Ahd Chapter of National Academy of Sciences, India (NASI) Director, Ahd University	
4.20 pm	Brief Address	Dr. Indranil Bandopadhya Scientist 'F' & Group Director Nuclear Physics, Institute of Plasma Research, Gandhinagar	
4.25 pm	Inauguration of the NSD Programme, Science Carnival by Chief Guest	Shri Ravi S Saxena, IAS Additional Chief Secretary Dept of Science & Technology Govt of Gujarat	
	Release of Souvenir Opening of ScienceNet programme	Chief Guest	
4.30 pm	National Science Day Address by the Chief Guest	Shri Ravi S. Saxena, IAS Additional Chief Secretary Dept of Science & Technology Govt of Gujarat	
5.00 pm	Vote of Thanks	Dr. Narottam Sahoo Sr. Scientist, GCSC	
5.05 pm	Tea/Coffee		
5.15 pm	Youth Parliament	Amphitheater	
6.30 pm	Night Sky Observation	Amphitheater	